Wildgraserrasen

Wildgraserrasen

Grdser 100%

Botanischer Name
Agrostis capillaris

Festuca guestfalica (ovina)
Festuca rubra

Lolium perenne

Poa angustifolia

Poa compressa

Gesamt

Wildsamen-Insel

Uta Kietsch

Saatgutproduktion

Lindenalle 3

17268 Temmen-Ringenwalde
www.wildsamen-insel.de

Ansaatstarke 5-10 g/m2, bezogen auf die reine Fugenflache

Deutscher Name

Rotes StrauRgras
Schafschwingel
Horst-Rotschwingel
Deutsches Weidelgras
Schmalblattriges Rispengras
Platthalm-Rispengras

%

7,00
30,00
30,00
10,00
13,00
10,00
100,00

Herkunft
UG 05
UG 20
UG 05
UG 01
UG 05
UG 05
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Wiidsamen-ihse/
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